Please place under Meeting Calendar — Borough Authority

The Slatington Borough Authority will meet, as needed, on the following dates in 2022 beginning at 6:00
PM prevailing time, (unless otherwise noted), at the Slatington Municipal Building:

Monday, 10 January Monday, 11 July January 9, 2023
Monday, 14 February Monday, 8 August

Monday, 14 March Monday, 12 September

Monday, 11 April Monday, 10 October

Monday, 9 May Monday, 14 November

Monday, 13 June Monday, 12 December





